
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
NON-MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 
 

             
 
 
Date:      March 30, 2020          

 
 

 
Project:      MVHS Stadium Lighting & PA System        
 
Vendor Name:      Lloyd Civil & Sports Engineering                 
 
Contract Number:      Contract #P20-016 (Lloyd Project # 19166.1)     
 
Original Contract Amount:      $79,270.00         
 
Amendment # 1 Amount:      $5,780.00  Reason: Services for added design and 
coordination to accommodate Public Address System needs and added design to minimize 
amount of open trenching needed.   
 
Revised Contract Amount:      $85,050.00   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 
 
 
 
Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Bob Milano, Principal 
 


